IS
BK7
v il

AT RY
ba i

EFX

SHATIK
HUERATEK
HREREER
SRS

=

el
JERS
ONENS
BEHPIGERS
B
Fhbatz
SHRAA
UIIEESIEN
L ES
IEESEN
B
=]

BEEE

Soup

Chicken & sweetcorn soup
Crab meat & sweetcorn soup
Mixed vegetable soup

Main Course

T

6.50
6.50
5.50

King prawn with green pepper in black bean sauce 16.80

Deep fried king prawn with chilli & garlic
Deep fried squid with chilli & garlic

Squid with green pepper in black bean sauce
Stir fried scallops with ginger & scallion
Steam sea bass with ginger & scallion

Stir fried white fish slices with ginger & scallion
Lemon chicken

Chicken with cashew nuts

Curry chicken

Crispy roasted duck

Chinese barbeque pork with honey
Crispy shredded beef

Beef with green pepper in black bean sauce
Curry beef

Stir fried lamb slices with black pepper sauce
Stir fried lamb slices with ginger & scallion
Curry lamb slices

Choi-Sum

Kai-Lan

Pea shoots

Crispy noodles with mixed seafood

All prices are inclusive of VAT, A 12.5% suggested gratuity will be added

on your total bill.

12.80
12.80
14.80
18.80
26.80
28.80
14.80
14.80
14.80
14.80
14.80
14.80
16.80
16.80
16.80
16.80
16.80
10.80
12.80
10.80
12.80



