

汤类	Soup		
鸡米汤		Chicken & sweetcorn soup	6.50
蟹米汤		Crab meat & sweetcorn soup	6.50
杂菜汤		Mixed vegetable soup	5.50
主菜类	Main Co	urse	
豉椒虾球		King prawn with green pepper in black bean sauce	e 16.80
椒盐虾球		Deep fried king prawn with chilli & garlic	12.80
椒盐鲜鱿		Deep fried squid with chilli & garlic	12.80
豉椒鲜鱿		Squid with green pepper in black bean sauce	14.80
姜葱翡翠炒	少带子	Stir fried scallops with ginger & scallion	18.80
清蒸鲈鱼		Steam sea bass with ginger & scallion	26.80
姜葱白鱼片	†	Stir fried white fish slices with ginger & scallion	28.80
柠檬鸡		Lemon chicken	14.80
腰果鸡		Chicken with cashew nuts	14.80
咖喱鸡		Curry chicken	14.80
明炉烧鸭		Crispy roasted duck	14.80
蜜汁叉烧		Chinese barbeque pork with honey	14.80
干炒牛丝		Crispy shredded beef	14.80
豉椒牛肉		Beef with green pepper in black bean sauce	16.80
咖喱牛肉		Curry beef	16.80
黑椒羊肉		Stir fried lamb slices with black pepper sauce	16.80
姜葱羊肉		Stir fried lamb slices with ginger & scallion	16.80
咖喱羊肉		Curry lamb slices	16.80
菜心		Choi-Sum	10.80
芥兰		Kai-Lan	12.80
豆苗		Pea shoots	10.80
海鲜烘面		Crispy noodles with mixed seafood	12.80